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6:00am

7:00am

AquaFit
7:15am-8:15am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Lap Lane
Reservations

Lap Lane
Reservations

AquaFit
7:15am-8:15am

Aqua Fusion
8:15am-9:15am

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
3:00pm-5:00pm

Lap Lane
Reservations

Lap Lane
Reservations

AquaFit
7:15am-8:15am

Closed

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
3:00pm-6:00pm

Lap Lane
Reservations

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
8:45am-11:45am

Closed

Lap Lane
Reservations

Lap Lane
Reservations

Closes at 2:30pm

Closes at 3:30pm

Closes at 4:30pm

7:00pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

*Schedule Subject to Change

LEISURE POOL

6:00am

7:00am

Monday

8:00am

Aqua Strength
& Flex
8:30am-9:30am

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
8:45am-11:45am

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
3:00pm-6:00pm

Friday

Saturday

Closed

Aqua Yoga
8:30am-9:30am

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
3:00pm-6:00pm

Reserved for
Swim Lessons
8:45am-11:45am

Sunday

Closed

Closes at 3:30pm

Closes at 2:30pm

Closes at 4:30pm

7:00pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

Closes at 6:30pm

*Schedule Subject to Change

SPA

Available during Open Swim hours. Reservations not required.

As of 01.30.2023
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