LAP POOL



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00am						Closed	
7:00am	AquaFit 7:15am-8:15am		AquaFit 7:15am-8:15am		AquaFit 7:15am-8:15am	Ciosea	Closed
8:00am			Aqua Fusion 8:15am-9:15am				Ciosed
9:00am						Reserved for Swim Lessons	
10:00am						8:45am-11:45am	
11:00am							
12:00pm	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations	Lap Lane Reservations
1:00pm							
2:00pm							
3:00pm		Reserved for Swim Lessons 3:00pm-5:00pm		Reserved for Swim Lessons 3:00pm-6:00pm			Closes at 2:30pm
4:00pm						Closes at 3:30pm	
5:00pm					Closes at 4:30pm		
6:00pm							
7:00pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm			

^{*}Schedule Subject to Change

LEISURE POOL

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00am						Closed	
7:00am						Ciosed	
8:00am	Aqua Strength & Flex 8:30am-9:30am				Aqua Yoga 8:30am-9:30am		Closed
9:00am						Reserved for Swim Lessons 8:45am-11:45am	
10:00am	Reserved for Swim Lessons						
11:00am		8:45am-11:45am					
11:30am							
12:00pm							
1:00pm							
2:00pm							
2:30pm		Reserved for Swim Lessons 3:00pm-6:00pm		Reserved for Swim Lessons 3:00pm-6:00pm			
3:00pm						Closes at 3:30pm	Closes at 2:30pm
3:30pm							
4:00pm							
5:00pm					Closes at 4:30pm		
6:00pm							
7:00pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm	Closes at 6:30pm			

^{*}Schedule Subject to Change